
211 Team Penske 22 929 0 0 5 349

212 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 867 -62 62 6 355

213 JR Motorsports 9 832 -97 35 2 188

214 Kaulig Racing 10 792 -137 40 0 11

215 JR Motorsports 7 739 -190 53 1 138

216 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 716 -213 23 2 100

217 Kaulig Racing 11 699 -230 17 1 72

218 JR Motorsports 1 627 -302 72 0 00

219 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 626 -303 1 2 122

2110 Richard Childress Racing 21 587 -342 39 0 00

2111 JR Motorsports 8 558 -371 29 0 11

2112 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 539 -390 19 0 00

2113 RSS Racing 39 511 -418 28 0 22

2114 Our Motorsports 02 455 -474 56 0 00

2115 Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 454 -475 1 0 00

2116 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 423 -506 31 0 00

2117 SS Green Light Racing 07 369 -560 54 0 00

2118 DGM Racing 92 358 -571 11 0 00

2119 JD Motorsports 4 357 -572 1 0 00

2120 JD Motorsports 0 340 -589 17 0 00

2121 DGM Racing 90 331 -598 9 0 00

2122 JD Motorsports 6 312 -617 19 0 00

2123 RSS Racing 93 295 -634 17 0 00

2124 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 295 -634 0 0 00

1925 DGM Racing 36 288 -641 7 0 00

2126 SS Green Light Racing 08 285 -644 3 0 00

2127 Martins Motorsports 44 276 -653 9 0 00

2128 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 99 269 -660 7 0 00

829 Kaulig Racing 16 262 -667 7 1 01

2130 Motorsports Business
Management

13 262 -667 0 0 00

2131 JD Motorsports 15 261 -668 1 0 00

2132 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 243 -686 18 0 00

2133 Mike Harmon Racing 74 232 -697 11 0 00

2134 Mike Harmon Racing 47 218 -711 14 0 00

2135 Means Motorsports 52 197 -732 21 0 00

2136 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 5 176 -753 21 0 00

437 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 161 -768 15 1 03

838 Sam Hunt Racing 126 97 -832 64 0 00

139 Team Penske 12 37 -892 60 0 00

240 RSS Racing 38 27 -902 10 0 00

2141 Motorsports Business
Management

66 14 -915 13 0 00

442 Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 5 -924 9 0 00

143 ACG Motorsports 25 3 -926 2 0 00
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